session : 2019-11-T

centre : Concepcion (CHILI)

n°® candidat

05604 1-005161
056041-005191
056041-005347
056041-005348
056041-005349
056041-005350
056041005351
056041-005352
056041-005353
056041-005354
056041-005355

28/01/2020  Concepcion

LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN : DELF B2

nom et prénom
BELLO DUARTE Aknelim lvonne
ALVEAR LAGOS ivan Pablo
ARTEAGA DIEZ Rodolfo Nicolas
ALVEAL ALBORNOZ Francisco Alejandro
BECERRA FUENTES Constanza Patricia
FIGUEROA GUZMAN Isidora Paz
JARA CALFULLAN Yoselin Geraldi
MARTINEZ RUIZ Carlos Andrés
MILLING HENRIQUEZ Francisca Alejandra
VILLA VALENZUELA Maryorie Alejandra
VILLAVICENCIO POBLETE Ninoska Valerie
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